

## Dubai International Food Safety Conference and Exhibition

DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES, September 24, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Dear Sir/Madam,

We would like to remind you that this is the right time to register to the 9th Dubai International <u>Food Safety</u> Conference which will be held on 9th – 11th of November 2014, with a workshops' program on the 8th.

In this year program, Dubai Municipality is partnering with International Association for Food Protection (IAFP) to host their 3rd symposium on Food Safety in the Middle East, International Union of Food Science and Technology (IUFoST), The International Commission on Microbiological Specification for Foods (ICMSF) and the Institute of Food technologists (IFT) for a spectacular conference program this year. The show will feature several scientific symposia, technical workshops, poster sessions and exhibition over a period of 4 days from the 8th to the 11th of November, 2014. More than 2000 delegates are expected to attend the Ninth edition of the Dubai International Food Safety Conference.

Building on the interest that we were able to generate last year for the Arabic Symposium, we are organizing three major symposia in Arabic and a workshop

Kindly find attached the English and the Arabic programs of the conference for your considerations

Looking forward to seeing you in conference.

For registration and for more information about the conference: www.foodsafetydubai.com

Wael Ahmed Bani Odeh Dubai Municipality 00971553322766 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/225279085

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.